CLAY COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR’S
REVENUE & EXPENSE REPORT

REGISTRATION REVENUE

TITLE FEES
REGISTRATION

IRP REG

REBUILT

FARM FEES

TOTAL REG REVENUE

SALES TAX REVENUE

SALESTAX

SALES TAX PENALTIES

TERP

REG EMISSIONS

SALES TAX EMISSIONS
TOTAL SALES TAX REVENUE

TOTAL REVENUE

EXPENSES

REGISTRATION PD TO STATE

REGISTRATION PD TO COUNTY

FARM FEES
TOTAL REGISTRATION
TOTAL SALES TAX TO STATE

TOTAL EXPENSES

JULY 2025

3,627.00
100,306.65
1,078.24
0.00
270.00
105,281.89

245,776.61
3,339.37
4,605.00

339.11
0.00
254,060.09

359,341.98

65,972.43
37,961.22
270.00
105,281.89
254,060.09

359,341.98






