CLAY COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR'S REVENUE & EXPENSE REPORT JULY 2025

REGISTRATION REVENUE

TOTAL REG REVENUE	105,281.89
FARM FEES	<u>270.00</u>
REBUILT	0.00
IRP REG	1,078.24
REGISTRATION	100,306.65
TITLE FEES	3,627.00

SALES TAX REVENUE

TOTAL SALES TAX REVENUE	254,060.09
SALES TAX EMISSIONS	0.00
REG EMISSIONS	339.11
TERP	4,605.00
SALES TAX PENALTIES	3,339.37
SALESTAX	245,776.61

TOTAL REVENUE 359,341.98

EXPENSES

REGISTRATION PD TO STATE	65,972.43
REGISTRATION PD TO COUNTY	37,961.22
FARM FEES	<u>270.00</u>
TOTAL REGISTRATION	105,281.89
TOTAL SALES TAX TO STATE	<u>254,060.09</u>

TOTAL EXPENSES 359,341.98